
DTU/Rectt./AP/IT,SE,CSE/ 2024 /F-969 -C/3575 

1. 

This is with reference to the advertisement no. 2/24 Dated: 14.03.2024 
and Corrigendum dated 12.04.2024 for the post of Assistant Professor in the 
discipline of Comnputer Science & Engincering on regular basis. 

S.No. Application No. Name 

2. 

The Board of Management, Delhi Technological University on the 
recommendations of the Sclection Committee is pleased to select the following 
candidates to the post of Assistant Professor in the discipline of Computer 
Science & Engineering: 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

10. 

11. 

13. 

1006103 

1004390 

16. 

1006825 
1007587 

1000443 

1003219 

1003464 

1001768 

10059 17 
1003790 

12. 1007628 

1005986 

1007023 

14. 1001018 

(Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 6 of 2009) 
SHAHBAD DAULATPUR, BAWANA ROAD, DELHI-1 10042 

15. 1005339 

1007741 

NOTICE 

17 1003296 

Anshika Arora 

Piyush Rawat 
Aditi Zecar 

Ankit Yadav 

Snigdha Agrawal 
Neha Gupta 
Rahul Kumar 

Pooja Gupta 
Ila Kaushik 

Anjali Bansal 
Gunjan Chugh 
Yeshwant Singh 
Ashish Kumar 

Moirangthem Biken Singh 
Nemalikanti Anand 

Date:20.02.2025 

Sunakshi Mehra 
Bhawana 

D.0.B. Category 
10.11.1994 UR 

03.08.11993| UR 
18.02.1993 UR 

03.01.1992| UR 
07.12.1992 UR 
31.01.1990| UR 
03.02.1990 UR 

29.09.1992 UR 
08.10. 1991| UR 

13.02.1997 UR 

17.08.1989 UR 
08.09.1993 UR 
01.07.1989 SC 
11.03.1997| SC 
10.05.1990| SC 
06.02.1993 SC 

14.04.1992 SC 

The above list of candidates are provisionally selected subject to verification 
of personal documents, educational Documents, medical fitness etc. 

Registrar 
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